Ceramic Capacitors                           Elecsound
Products：Trimming potentiometers, Capacitors, Varistors, LED and Resistors
Email:  inquiry@elecsound.cn ; Http://www.elecsound.cn ;Tel: 86 755 83045964
Elecsound Electronics Company Limited
SIZE CODE,CAPACITANCE AND VOLTAGE
Dimensions:(mm) 容量范围 Capacitance (PF) 尺寸
规格
Size

Email:  inquiry@elecsound.cn ; Http://www.elecsound.cn ;Tel: 86 755 83045964
Elecsound Electronics Company Limited
How to order
CT4 0805 Y 104 Z 500 A1  T
CT4    0805      Y 104 Z 500 A1 T
Type Size Dielectric Capacitance Cap.Tol. Voltage Leads type Package
CC4  (mm) L×W N=NPO 104=100000(pF) B=±0.01pF 500=50V A1
T =reel
package
CT4
Class II
0805=2.0×1.25 B=X7R   C=±0.25pF 101=100V B1,B2 B=Bulk
  1206=3.2×1.6 Y=Y5V   D=±0.50pF    C1
  1210=3.2×2.5 (Z5U)   F=±1.0%
  1812=4.5×3.2     G=±2.0%
  2225=5.7×6.4     J=±5.0%
  3035=7.6×9.0     K=±10%
        M=±20%
        S=+50%/-20%